Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.03
2:29.16
2:29.47
2:29.47
2:30.00
2:31.74
2:34.58
2:34.83
2:37.67
2:42.49
2:42.49
2:43.78
2:46.38
2:48.75
2:50.56
2:55.90
2:57.81
3:05.37
3:19.77
3:21.57
3:45.79

3:58.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:29.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
545
541
541
536
517
489
487
461
421
421
411
392
376
364
332
321
284
226
220
157
133

WA Pts

541

Round

H
H
H

m I I I I mMm I I I T I I T

I I T

Round

F

Date

15/07/17
22/04/17
27/05/23
27/05/23
06/04/19
30/09/18
01/10/16
16/07/16
13/10/17
19/09/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
24/10/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
20/09/14
04/10/14
12/04/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
23/03/13
13/01/13

Date

27/05/23

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

GAW Spring Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet

Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Venue

Dunston

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Dunston LC
Middlesborough
South Shields
Dunston
Billingham
Durham
Durham
Dunston
Chester-Le-Street
South Shields
Gateshead
Durham
Gateshead
South Shields
Chester-le-Street
Durham
Stanley

Dunston

Venue

South Shields

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 2
3
3
3
3
3
3
Gates &Whick 3
3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.47
2:30.00
2:31.74
2:37.67
2:28.03
2:29.16
2:34.58
2:34.83
2:46.38
2:42.49
2:42.49
2:43.78
2:48.75
2:50.56
2:57.81
2:55.90
3:05.37
3:19.77
3:21.57
3:45.79

3:58.56

Copyright 2024

541
536
517
461
557
545
489
487

421
421
411
376
364
321
332
284
226
220
157
133

I T T T T I I I T

I T T T T =

-n

I

27/05/23
06/04/19
30/09/18
13/10/17
15/07/17
22/04/17
01/10/16
16/07/16
24/10/15
19/09/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
04/10/14
20/09/14
12/04/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
23/03/13
13/01/13

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

GAW Spring Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet

South Shields
Dunston LC
Middlesborough
Billingham
Dunston

South Shields
South Shields
Dunston
Chester-Le-Street
Durham

Durham
Dunston

South Shields
Gateshead
Gateshead
Durham

South Shields
Chester-le-Street
Durham

Stanley

Dunston

Co Sund'land

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



