Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.03	557	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:29.16	545	н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:29.47	541	н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
2:29.47	541	F	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
2:30.00	536	н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:30.00	517	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates & Whick	2
					Ū.		
2:34.58	489	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:34.83	487	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	4
2:37.67	461	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:42.49	421	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:42.49	421	F	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:43.78	411	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:46.38	392	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:48.75	376	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:50.56	364	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:55.90	332	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
2:57.81	321	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:05.37	284	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
3:19.77	226	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
3:21.57	220	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
3:45.79	157	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:58.56	133		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	2:29.47 pyright 202	541 4	F	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.47	541	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
2:30.00	536	Н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
2:31.74	517	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2
2:37.67	461	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:28.03	557	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:29.16	545	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:34.58	489	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:34.83	487	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
2:46.38	392	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:42.49	421	F	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:42.49	421	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:43.78	411	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:48.75	376	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:50.56	364	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:57.81	321	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:55.90	332	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
3:05.37	284	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
3:19.77	226	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates & Whick	3
3:21.57	220	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
3:45.79	157	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
3:58.56	133		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3